2023 Church Conferences
Adirondack District

Thursday, September 21, at 6 PM, at Simpson UMC: Rock City Falls
Simpson UMC

Sunday, September 24, 2 PM @ Ticonderoga First UMC
Ticonderoga: First UMC
Crown Point UMC
Moriah UMC

Monday, October 2, 6 PM @ Hartford UMC
Hartford UMC

Saturday, October 7, 9 AM @ United Church of Granville
United Church of Granville
North Granville UMC
Raceville UMC
Whitehall UMC

Saturday, October 7, Noon @ Greenwich: Centenary UMC
Greenwich: Centenary UMC
Easton UMC
Eagle Bridge UMC
South Cambridge UMC
North Cambridge: Stump UMC
Schuylerville UMC
Quaker Springs UMC

Saturday, October 7, 3 PM @ Shushan United Presbyterian Church
Shushan: Newman UMC
Salem UMC
Argyle UMC
West Hebron UMC

Sunday, October 8, 2:30 PM @ White Creek: Jermain UMC
White Creek: Jermain UMC

Monday, October 16, 6 PM @ Lake Placid: Adirondack Community Church
Lake Placid: Adirondack Community Church
Saranac Lake: First UMC
Wilmington: Whiteface Community UMC

Tuesday, October 17, 4 PM @ Sciota UMC
Sciota UMC



Tuesday, October 17, 6 PM @ Peru Community Federated Church
Peru Community Federated Church
Clintonville

Wednesday, October 18, 6 PM @ Dannemora UMC
Dannemora UMC
Plattsburgh UMC
Champlain: Three Steeples UMC
Saranac UMC
Mooers UMC
Lyon Mountain: Memorial UMC

Sunday, October 22, 2:30 PM @ Chestertown: Community Methodist Church
Chestertown: Community Methodist Church
Riparius-Wevertown-Johnsburg UMC
Pottersville UMC
Schroon Lake Community Federated Church

Sunday, October 22, 5:30 PM @ Indian Lake UMC
Indian Lake UMC
Blue Mountain Lake UMC
Long Lake: Calvary UMC

Monday, October 23, 5:30 PM @ Willsboro UMC (changed from Oct. 15)
Willsboro UMC
Reber UMC
Harkness UMC
Keeseville UMC
Essex Community Church
Westport Federated Church

Sunday, October 29, 2:30 PM @ Queensbury UMC
Queensbury UMC
Sanford’s Ridge UMC
Glens Falls: Christ Church United Methodist
Hudson Falls UMC
West Fort Ann UMC
Fort Ann United Protestant Church



Monday, October 30, 6 PM ZOOM (link will be provided to pastor or church council
chair)

AuSable Forks UMC
Fortsville UMC

Lake George: First UMC
Malta Ridge UMC
Mountain Community UMC
North River UMC

South Glens Falls UMC
Warrensburg: First UMC
Wells UMC

Saturday, November 18, 9 AM @ Galway UMC
Galway UMC
Corinth: First UMC
Middle Grove UMC
Lake Luzerne UMC
Porter Corners UMC

Saturday, November 18, Noon @ Wilton: Trinity UMC
Wilton: Trinity UMC
Ballston Spa UMC
Saratoga Springs UMC
Round Lake UMC



